Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 04.09.2022

U11

Rang
1.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

168
218
122
184

113
121
107
229
126
153

133
132
32
20
202
196
200
240
177
210
10

14
27
17
28

118

248

192

244

180
33

Name

Camenisch Nico (2012, Flond)
Freuis Jakob (2012, Dornbirn)
Lippuner Jonas (2012, Sevelen)
Diethelm Diego (2013, Hinterforst)

Meier Leo (2012, Schellenberg)

Burgard Leo (2013, Feldkirch)
Martinek-Ayhan Malik (2013, Hohenems)
Thurnherr Julian (2012, Gais)

Pluss Darien (2013, Marbach SG)

Rass Levin (2013, Pitasch)

Gmeiner Kai (2013, Dornbirn)
Gmeiner Tim (2013, Dornbirn)
Bdsch Ella (2013, Dornbirn)
Albrich Lena (2012, Dornbirn)
Eichhof Lasse (2013, Dornbirn)
Ritter Taya (2012, Altstatten)
Huber Martin (2013, St. Margrethen SG)
Kasiman Philipp (2013, Marbach)
Greussing Nevio (2013, Dornbirn)
Alder Robin (2013, Heiden)
Loher Malin (2013, Montlingen)

Huber Chiara (2013, Bad Ragaz)
Kelemen Lotta (2012, Roggwil)
Diethelm Anna (2012, Hinterforst)
Rohner Melissa (2012, Altstatten SG)
Perone Valerio (2013, Marbach)
Langenegger Jaron (2012, Gais)
Fazlic Eldar (2013, Altstatten)

Rappo Berger Brian (2013, Hinterforst)
Hasler Luca (2013, Liichingen)
Duplain Lea (2013, Steinach)

Team

VC Surselva
RV Dornbirn
RV Schaan

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

RV Schaan
MTB-Team Hohenems
MTB-Team Hohenems
RMC Appenzell
Veloclub Altstatten

VC Surselva / Danis
Velolade

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn / BikeWorks
RV Dornbirn

RV Dornbirn

VC Altstatten

VC Altstatten

VC Altstatten

RV Dornbirn

Bikeclub Eggersriet

Ostschweiz Druck Cycling
Team

Raceteam Sidostschweiz
RVA Arbon Kids

VC Altstatten
VC Altstatten
RMC Appenzell
VC Altstatten

VC Altstatten
RV Arbon Kids

1

03:46.8
03:36.7
03:40.9
03:40.2

03:42.1
03:50.2
03:515
04:02.6
04:01.9
04:25.2

04:20.4
04:34.4
03:40.7
03:40.4
04:155
04:29.1
04:18.7
04:313
04:203
04:37.3
04:09.3

04:135
04:26.8
04:17 1
04:31.3
04:306
04:48.0
05:08.7
05:383
05:43.9
05:28.7

2

03:253
03:35.1
03:37.9
03:41.9

03:39.1
03:516
03:475
03:59.1
04:00.4
04:07 .1

04:13.3
04:11.2
03:56.7
03:56.4
04:16.7
04:16.0
04:17.8
04:35.8
04:40.3
04:38.9
04:240

04:426
04:35.4
04:44 4
04:40.3
04:07.7
04:38.1
04:54.1
04:59.4
06:21.4
05:39.8

3

03:293
03:36.2
03:37.1
03:374

03:44.2
03:49.4
03:49.2
03:52.0
04:24 1
04:06.1

04:06.6
04:09.8
03:58.8
03:59.7
04:24.8
04:221
04:40.0
04:38.7
04:56.7
04:51.2
04:192

04:327
04:36.9
04:395
04:50.4
04:26.7
04:52.1
05:06.9
05:155
05:415
06:01.7

4

03:34.7
03:37.4
03:396
03:38.6

03:52.4
03:394
03:44.9
04:01.9
04:05.1
03:53.3

04:04.8
04:01.0
03:54.8
03:55.2
04:18.4
04:42.1
04:406
04:435
04:485
04:46.8
04:325

04:46.8
04:436
04:42.0
04:33.3

Gesamt

14:16.1
14:254
14:355
14:38.1

14:578
15:105
15:13.1
15:556
16:314
16:316

16:45.1
16:56.4
15:31.0
15:318
17:154
17:49.1
17:57 1
18:29.3
18:458
18:54.3
17:249

18:156
18:227
18:23.0
18:353
(13:05.0)
(14:18.1)
(15:09.7)
(15:53.2)
(17:46.8)
(17:10.2)



